maintenance of minutes of various meetings, statutory records, registers and other secretarial documents. She was
previously associated with Delta Colonizers Ltd and Den Entertainment Network Pvt Ltd.

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

Inox Green Energy Services Ltd

OBJECTS OF THE ISSUE

Objects Amount ( ₹ Cr)

• Repayment and/or pre-payment, in full or part, of certain borrowings availed by the company
including redemption of Non-Convertible Debentures in full

260.00

• General Corporate Purposes [ • ]

Total [ • ]

OFFER DETAILS

Fresh Issue ₹ Cr No. of Shares

Weighted
Average cost of
Acquisition on
Fully Diluted
Basis (₹)

Fresh Issue  ₹ 370 Cr Upto _60655737~ - 56923076^ Equity Shares _

The Promoter Selling Shareholder:

Inox Wind Ltd ₹ 370.00 Upto 60655737~ - 56923076^ Equity Shares# 48.28
(~ at lower price band and ^ upper price band);   # shares are rounded/adjusted to the nearest.

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer

No. of
Shares

offered*

Post-offer

Number of
Equity Shares

% of Total
Equity Share

Capital

Number of
Equity
Shares

% of Total
Equity Share

Capital

Promoters 220,531,701 93.84% 36,633,663 163,608,625 56.04%

Promoters Group - -

Total for Promoter & Promoter Gr 220,531,701 93.84% 36,633,663 163,608,625 56.04%

Public  14,484,557 6.16%  128,330,709 43.96%

Total for Public Shareholder 14,484,557 6.16%  128,330,709 43.96%

Total Equity Share Capital  235,016,258 100.00% 36,633,663 291,939,334 100.00%
* at ^ upper price band and rounded/adjusted to the nearest

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Inox Green Energy Services Ltd (“IGESL”) is one of the major wind power operation and maintenance (“O&M”) service
providers within India. The company is engaged in the business of providing long-term O&M services for wind farm
projects, specifically the provision of O&M services for wind turbine generators (“WTGs”) and the common
infrastructure facilities on the wind farm which support the evacuation of power from such WTGs. They have stable
annual income owing to the long-term O&M contracts that they enter into with their customers. They are a subsidiary